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Beteiligungen und Kooperationen

Text

Stadtwerke 
Georgsmarienhütte

Eigenbetrieb Abwasser

Stadt 
Georgsmarienhütte

Biogasanlage (BgA)

WBV 
Osnabrück-Süd

Trianel GmbH

TKL
Trianel Kohlekraftwerk 
Lünen GmbH & Co. KG

Panoramabad 
GmbH

Stadtwerke 
Georgsmarienhütte

Netz GmbH

Energieeinkauf
SW Lengerich/SG Versmold 

Materialeinkauf
Einkaufskoop. Nord/West

Fachverbände
VKU, BDEW, 
DVGW, DWA

TWB
Trianel Windpark 

Borkum GmbH & Co. KG

WPG
Windpark Gollmitz 
GmbH & Co. KG

WPH
Windpark Hohenfelde III 

GmbH & Co. KG

ESG GmbH

Stadtwerke 
Georgsmarienhütte 

GmbH 

Eigentum
Beteiligung
Geschäftsführung
Kooperation

Energiewirtschaft
Trianel, EMB 

0,25 % 

0,53 % 

100 % 

1,01 % 

33 % 

100 % 

100 % 

100 % 
20 % 

TEE
Trianel Erneuerbare 

Energie GmbH & Co. KG 1,41 % 

*1 

*1 Stand per 20.04.2017 

TWB II
Trianel Windpark 

Borkum II GmbH & Co. KG 1,00 % 
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